2017 Criterium du Nord Series Points Week 4: W Cat 4 5

Pos No.

1

A Uk WN

548
443
364
534
371
665

License
513167
528458
464406
536017
463906

First Name Last Name

Becky
Eleanor
Nicole
Emy
Lisa
Kathryn

Phelps
Thermansen
Werts
Everhart
Landway
Otte

Team

Kingfield
Kingfield
Hollywood Cycles
Hollywood Cycles

Synergy
The Fix Studio

Class
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45

Total Tm Finish Pts

26:05.9
26:05.3
26:07.6
27:13.7
28:10.4
29:57.3

19
20
18
17
16
15

Bonus Pts
5

2
3
1

Series Pts
24
22
21
18
16
15



